
€3.20
€3.20
€3.50
€3.80
€3.80
€3.50
€2.50

Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Babyccino

Proudly serving Babor’s Coffee — hand-roasted on the Beara Peninsula, Kenmare.

Tea
Chai Latte
Cream
Marshmallows & Cream
Extra Espresso Shot
Oat or Coconut Milk
Flavour Syrup
(Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut)

€2.50
€4.50
€0.20
€0.30
€1.00
€0.50
€0.30

Classic Barry’s & Lyons blends, plus a selection of herbal infusions.

Made with premium chocolate flakes from Ó Conaill Chocolate, handmade in Co. Cork.
Milk, White or Dark Hot Chocolate
Milk, White or Dark Iced Chocolate
Add Coffee to any Chocolate
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Latte

€4.50
€4.80
€1.00
€3.50
€4.20
€4.80


