

COFFEE

Proudly serving Babor's Coffee — hand-roasted on the Beara Peninsula, Kenmare.

Double Espresso	€3.20
Americano	€3.20
Flat White	€3.50
Latte	€3.80
Cappuccino	€3.80
Macchiato	€3.50
Babyccino	€2.50

CHOCOLATE & ICED DRINKS

Made with premium chocolate flakes from Ó Conaill Chocolate, handmade in Co. Cork.

Milk, White or Dark Hot Chocolate	€4.50
Milk, White or Dark Iced Chocolate	€4.80
Add Coffee to any Chocolate	€1.00
Iced Americano	€3.50
Iced Latte	€4.20
Iced Chai Latte	€4.80

TEA & ADD ONS

Classic Barry's & Lyons blends, plus a selection of herbal infusions.

Tea	€2.50
Chai Latte	€4.50
Cream	€0.20
Marshmallows & Cream	€0.30
Extra Espresso Shot	€1.00
Oat or Coconut Milk	€0.50
Flavour Syrup	€0.30
(Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut)	